Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
4614_CKD
(1/4)
Ceramic Capacitors
CKD Series
Low ESL Feed Through
SMD

(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(M
Ω
)min.
DC resistance
∗
(
Ω
)max.
Part No.
22 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H220S
47 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H470S
100 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H101S
220 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H221S
470 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H471S
1000 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H102S
2200 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H222S
4700 +50, –20 400 1000 0.5 CKD510X5R1H472S
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(M
Ω
)min.
DC resistance
∗
(
Ω
)max.
Part No.
22 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E220S
47 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E470S
100 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E101S
220 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E221S
470 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E471S
1000 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E102S
2200 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E222S
4700 +50, –20 200 1000 0.6 CKD110X5R1E472S
10000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E103S
22000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E223S
47000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E473S
100000 +50, –20 500 1000 0.3 CKD110X5R1E104S
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(M
Ω
)min.
DC resistance
∗
(
Ω
)max.
Part No.
10000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E103S
22000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E223S
47000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E473S
100000 +50, –20 1000 1000 0.08 CKD510X5R1E104S
Capacitance
(pF)
Tolerance
(%)
Rated current
Idc(mA)max.
Insulation resistance
(M
Ω
)min.
DC resistance
∗
(
Ω
)max.
Part No.
100000 +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C104S
220000 +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C224S
470000 +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C474S
1000000[1µF] +50, –20 2000 100 0.04 CKD310X5R1C105S
• For more information about products with other capacitance or other data, please contact us.
Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
4614_CKD